Stichting Woongroep De Vlinder

Financieel verslag 2023

Betaalrekening

Huur Zorgwiel

Ziggo bijdrage bewoners
Spaarplan

Vakantie De Lummel
Subsidie

Raboclubactie

Huur Jonkergouw
Ziggo

Bankkosten
Vakantie De Lummel
Abonnementen
Inboedel
Onderhoud

Zorgwiel
Verzekering
Vergaderingen
Diversen
Overboeking spaarrekening

Totaal inkomsten 2023
Saldo 01.01.2023

Totaal uitgaven 2023

Saldo 31.12.2023

Spaarrekening

Overboeking betaalrekening
Ontvangen rente
Saldo 01.01.2023
Saldo 31.12.2023

Inkomsten Uitgaven

€88.760,14
€ 892,35
€3.050
€2.168,90
€10.064,30
€ 658,05
€ 105.593,74

€ 88.731,40

€760,59

€182,04

€2.607,90

€ 267,25

€ 209,25

€248,01

€1.539,16

€ 605,00

€ 150,00

€1.827,33

€5.000,00

€102.127,93
€ 105.593,74
€9.261,27
€114.855,01

€102.127,93
€12.727,08
€5.000,00
€0,45
€5,32
€5.005,77



